GW JDSTS3.EM
1 Version 1.1 | 2019-10-31
 D
is
co
nt
in
ue

ue
d
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 65 mA
ΦV
GW JDSTS3.EM-H3H6-A838-1 2700 K 31.5 ... 37.5 lm Q65112A6767
GW JDSTS3.EM-H3H6-XX58-1 2700 K 31.5 ... 37.5 lm Q65112A6781
GW JDSTS3.EM-H4H7-A737-1 3000 K 33.0 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A6782
GW JDSTS3.EM-H4H7-XX57-1 3000 K 33.0 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A6783
GW JDSTS3.EM-H5H8-A737-1 3000 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A6784
GW JDSTS3.EM-H4H7-A636-1 3500 K 33.0 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A6785
GW JDSTS3.EM-H4H7-XX56-1 3500 K 33.0 ... 39.0 lm Q65112A6775
GW JDSTS3.EM-H5H8-A636-1 3500 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A6780
GW JDSTS3.EM-H5H8-XX56-1 3500 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A6776
GW JDSTS3.EM-H5H8-A535-1 4000 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A6777
GW JDSTS3.EM-H5H8-XX55-1 4000 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A6778
GW JDSTS3.EM-H6H9-A535-1 4000 K 36.0 ... 42.0 lm Q65112A6779
GW JDSTS3.EM-H6H9-XX55-1 4000 K 36.0 ... 42.0 lm Q65112A6762
GW JDSTS3.EM-H5H8-A333-1 5000 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A6763
GW JDSTS3.EM-H5H8-XX53-1 5000 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A6764
GW JDSTS3.EM-H6H9-A333-1 5000 K 36.0 ... 42.0 lm Q65112A6765
GW JDSTS3.EM-H6H9-XX53-1 5000 K 36.0 ... 42.0 lm Q65112A6766
GW JDSTS3.EM-H5H8-A232-1 5700 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A6768
GW JDSTS3.EM-H5H8-XX52-1 5700 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A6774
GW JDSTS3.EM-H6H9-A232-1 5700 K 36.0 ... 42.0 lm Q65112A6769
GW JDSTS3.EM-H6H9-XX52-1 5700 K 36.0 ... 42.0 lm Q65112A6773
GW JDSTS3.EM-H5H8-A131-1 6500 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A6770
GW JDSTS3.EM-H5H8-XX51-1 6500 K 34.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65112A6771
GW JDSTS3.EM-H6H9-A131-1 6500 K 36.0 ... 42.0 lm Q65112A6772
GW JDSTS3.EM
3 Version 1.1 | 2019-10-31
 D
is